
SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

 255   MADISON  

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

     60-(7,8)RS-2     

SHEET NO. 1  OF 21  SHEETS STA. 1228+26.14 TO STA. 1237+00.00 SCALE: 1"=50’   

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FILE NAME

$FILEL$

PaulUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ’ / IN.

PLOT DATE = 7/31/2012

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

JWS

PDB

BRM

7-19-11 

F.A.I 

                              

                              

              

              

              

              

  

 

 
   

 

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

  

 

 

 

Sheet: 1

M
A

T
C

H
 L

IN
E

 S
T

A
 1

2
3

7
+

0
0

.0
0

 76A89CONTRACT NO. 

1
2
’

1
2
’

1
2
’

1
2
’

1
2
’

1
2
’

1
2

’
1

2
’

1
2

’
1

2
’

1
2

’
1

2
’

 1
15+00

0 50’ 100’

R
A

M
P 9

~ FAI ROUTE 255

RAMP 8

R
A

M
P

 1
0

8

PC STA 101+00.00

PT STA 103+93.78

POT STA 100+00.00

PC STA 112+93.91

PT STA 119+25.78

POT STA 1228+26.28

6
’

1
0
’

1
0
’

1
0
’

6’

4’

6’
16’

16’

4’

6
’

1
6
’

4
’

1
0
’

1
0
’

1
0
’

1
0
’

PLAN SHEET, FAI 255            

PCC. STA 105+31.57

EXISTING SIGN TRUSS

EXISTING TRAFFIC

MANAGEMENT FACILITY

261 38

 1230+00  1235+00

 110+
00

 115+00

 1
0
5
+
0
0

 100+00

 105+00

JJ

VC +
4
8

+
2
6

CONC. ASPH.

CONC. ASPH.

 1225+00


